 Maipu Confidential & Proprietary Information       Page 1 of 14
MP2800 Series Router Datasheet
Maipu Communication Technology Co., Ltd
No. 16, Jiuxing Avenue
Hi-tech Park
Chengdu, Sichuan Province
People’s Republic of China - 610041
Tel: (86) 28-85148850, 85148041

MP2800 Series Router Datasheet
 Maipu Confidential & Proprietary Information       Page 10 of 14
Order Information
Product model Description
Chassis（mandatory）
MP2804-AC MP2804 router, 4 RM2 MIM slots, 2 10/100M Ethernet interfaces, one
console port, one USB port,32Mbytes flash, 128M/256Mbytes memory
optional, AC power supply
MP2804-DC48 MP2804 router, 4 RM2 MIM slots, 2 10/100M Ethernet interfaces, one
console port, one USB port,32Mbytes flash, 128M/256Mbytes memory
optional, DC power supply
MP2806-AC MP2806 router, 2 RM2 MIM slots, 4 RM2 VoIP slots, 2 10/100M
Ethernet interfaces, one console port, one USB port,32Mbytes flash,
128M/256Mbytes memory optional, AC power supply
MP2806-DC48 MP2806 router, 2 RM2 MIM slots, 4 RM2 VoIP slots, 2 10/100M
Ethernet interfaces, one console port, one USB port,32Mbytes flash,
128M/256Mbytes memory optional, DC power supply
MP2816-24-AC MP2816 router, 2 RM2 MIM slots, 4 RM2 VoIP slots, 2 10/100M WAN
Ethernet interfaces + 24 10/100M LAN Ethernet interfaces, one
console port, one USB port,64Mbytes flash, 128M/256Mbytes memory
optional, AC power supply
MP2816-24-DC48 MP2816 router, 2 RM2 MIM slots, 4 RM2 VoIP slots, 2 10/100M WAN
Ethernet interfaces + 24 10/100M LAN Ethernet interfaces, one
console port, one USB port,64Mbytes flash, 128M/256Mbytes memory
optional, DC power supply
MP2818-24-AC MP2818 router, 8 RM2 MIM slots, 2 10/100M WAN Ethernet interfaces
+ 24 10/100M LAN Ethernet interfaces, one console port, one USB
port,64Mbytes flash, 128M/256Mbytes memory optional, AC power
supply
MP2818-24-DC48 MP2818 router, 8 RM2 MIM slots, 2 10/100M WAN Ethernet interfaces
+ 24 10/100M LAN Ethernet interfaces, one console port, one USB
port,64Mbytes flash, 128M/256Mbytes memory optional, DC power
supply
MP2824 MP2824 (fixed 4-port 10/100/1000M Ethernet port,4 RM2 MIM slots,2
RM3B MIM slots ,2 power supply slots , 1 Fan slot, one console port,
64Mbytes flash, one memory slot, one USB port, one CF card slot,1
AIM encryption slot)
Fan Module only for MP2824（mandatory）
FAN-2A-01 FAN only for MP2824
Power Supply Module only for MP2824（mandatory）
AD150-1D002N AC power supply module, each MP2824 chassis can support dual
modules. (150W)
DD150-5D002N DC power supply module, each MP2824 chassis can support dual
modules. (150W)
AD100-1D002N AC power supply module, each MP2824 chassis can support dual
modules.(100W)
MP2800 Series Router Datasheet
 Maipu Confidential & Proprietary Information       Page 11 of 14
CF Card only for MP2824
CF-2GB 2G CF card
USB card only for MP2824
USB2-1GB 1G USB Storage
Memory（mandatory）
SDR133-128SA 128Mbytes memory only for MP2804/MP2806/MP2816/MP2818
SDR133-256SA 256Mbytes memory only for MP2804/MP2806/MP2816/MP2818
DDR400-256S 256Mbytes memory only for MP2824
DDR400-512S 512Mbytes memory only for MP2824
DDR333-1024S 1024Mbytes memory only for MP2824